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Westside :@’_ Reading Westside :@_ Reading

Youth “=> Plan Youth /5\ Plan

Date Genesis Psalm (choose 1) How to Study your Bible Date Genesis Psalm (choose 1) How to Study your Bible
4/1 28 1-5 1. Observation: 4/1 28 1-5 1. Observation:
Read it, and identify things Read it, and identify things
4/2 29 6-10 you know or notice 4/2 29 6-10 you know or notice
4/3 CATCH CATCH UP Example: who wrote it, who is 4/3 CATCH CATCH UP Example: who wrote it, who is
speaking, is this a parable?, etc. speaking, is this a parable?, etc.
UP UpP
4/4 30 11-15 4/4 30 11-15
4/5 31 16-20 2. Interpretation: 4/5 31 16-20 2. Interpretation:
Determine what the Determine what the
4/6 32 21-25 4/6 32 21-25
passage means. Key passage means. Key
4/7 33 26-30 questions: what does the 4/7 33 26-30 questions: what does the
author mean? What does author mean? What does
4/8 34 31-35 this mean in its context? 4/8 34 31-35 this mean in its context?
Example: "He must increase, but | Example: "He must increase, but |
419 35 36-40 must decrease.” - John 3:30 — 419 35 36-40 must decrease.” - John 3:30 —
4/10 CATCH CATCH UP John the Bapti'st is saying that 4/10 CATCH CATCH UP John the Bapti§t is saying that
Jesus is more important than Jesus is more important than
up himself. UpP himself.
4/11 36 41-45 3. Application: What does 4/11 36 41-45 3. Application: What does
the truth in this passage the truth in this passage
4/12 37 46-50 4/12 37 46-50
mean for me today? mean for me today?
4/13 38 51.55 Example: John 3:30 — | should 4/13 38 51.55 Example: John 3:30 — | should
have the attitude of John the have the attitude of John the
4/14 39 56-60 Baptist and think of Jesus as the 4/14 39 56-60 Baptist and think of Jesus as the
only important person— not me. only important person— not me.




Date Genesis
4/15 40
4/16 41
4/17 CATCH UP
4/18 42
4/19 43
4/20 44
4/21 45
4/22 46
4/23 47
4/24 CATCH UP
4/25 48
4/26 49
4/27 50
4/28 1
4/29 2
4/20 3
Directions:

Psalm (choose 1)

61-65

66-70

CATCH UP

71-75

76-80

81-85

86-90

91-95

96-100

CATCH UP

101-105

106-110

111-115

116-120

121-135

136-150

- Read the chapters for each date
- Each day, choose at least one Psalm from the
list, but read as many as you'd like
- Sundays are catch up days or for extra reading

T

ips:

Try to read at the same time every day
- Try to read the same Bible every day

- Read things over multiple times
- Ask questions!

How to Study your Bible

1. Observation:
Read it, and identify things
you know or notice

Example: who wrote it, who is
speaking, is this a parable?, etc.

2. Interpretation:
Determine what the
passage means. Key

questions: what does the
author mean? What does

this mean in its context?
Example: "He must increase, but |
must decrease.” - John 3:30 —
John the Baptist is saying that
Jesus is more important than
himself.

3. Application: What
does the truth in this
passage mean for me

today?

Example: John 3:30 — I should
have the attitude of John the
Baptist and think of Jesus as the
only important person— not me.
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4/15 40
4/16 41
4/17 CATCH UP
4/18 42
4/19 43
4/20 44
4/21 45
4/22 46
4/23 47
4/24 CATCH UP
4/25 48
4/26 49
4/27 50
4/28 1
4/29 2
4/20 3
Directions:

Psalm (choose 1) How to Study your Bible
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CATCH UP
71-75
76-80
81-85
86-90
91-95
96-100

CATCH UP

101-105
106-110
111-115
116-120
121-135

136-150

- Read the chapters for each date
- Each day, choose at least one Psalm from the

list, but read as many as you'd like

1. Observation:
Read it, and identify things
you know or notice

Example: who wrote it, who is
speaking, is this a parable?, etc.

2. Interpretation:
Determine what the
passage means. Key

questions: what does the
author mean? What does

this mean in its context?
Example: "He must increase, but |
must decrease.” - John 3:30 —
John the Baptist is saying that
Jesus is more important than
himself.

3. Application: What
does the truth in this
passage mean for me

today?

Example: John 3:30 — | should
have the attitude of John the
Baptist and think of Jesus as the
only important person— not me.

- Sundays are catch up days or for extra reading

Tips:

- Try to read at the same time every day
- Try to read the same Bible every day

- Read things over multiple times
- Ask questions!



