# Westside Reading Youth Plan



# APRIL

Date	Genesis	Psalm (choose 1)	How to Study your Bible
4/1	28	1-5	1. Observation:
4/2	29	6-10	Read it, and identify things you know or notice
4/3	CATCH UP	CATCH UP	Example: who wrote it, who is speaking, is this a parable?, etc.
4/4	30	11-15	
4/5	31	16-20	2. Interpretation:
4/6	32	21-25	Determine what the passage means. Key
4/7	33	26-30	questions: what does the
4/8	34	31-35	author mean? What does this mean in its context?
4/9	35	36-40	Example: "He must increase, but I must decrease." - John 3:30 –
4/10	CATCH UP	CATCH UP	John the Baptist is saying that Jesus is more important than himself.
4/11	36	41-45	<b>3. Application:</b> What does
4/12	37	46-50	the truth in this passage mean for me today?
4/13	38	51-55	Example: John 3:30 – I should have the attitude of John the
4/14	39	56-60	Baptist and think of Jesus as the only important person– not me.

# Westside Reading Youth Plan



## **APRIL**

Date	Genesis	Psalm (choose 1)	How to Study your Bible
4/1	28	1-5	1. Observation:
4/2	29	6-10	Read it, and identify things you know or notice
4/3	CATCH UP	CATCH UP	Example: who wrote it, who is speaking, is this a parable?, etc.
4/4	30	11-15	
4/5	31	16-20	2. Interpretation:
4/6	32	21-25	Determine what the passage means. Key
4/7	33	26-30	questions: what does the
4/8	34	31-35	author mean? What does this mean in its context?
4/9	35	36-40	Example: "He must increase, but I must decrease." - John 3:30 –
4/10	CATCH UP	CATCH UP	John the Baptist is saying that Jesus is more important than himself.
4/11	36	41-45	3. Application: What does
4/12	37	46-50	the truth in this passage mean for me today?
4/13	38	51-55	Example: John 3:30 – I should have the attitude of John the
4/14	39	56-60	Baptist and think of Jesus as the only important person— not me.

Date	Genesis	Psalm (choose 1)	How to Study your Bible	Date	Genesis	Psalm (choose 1)	How to Study your Bible
4/15	40	61-65	<b>1. Observation:</b> Read it, and identify things you know or notice	4/15	40	61-65	<b>1. Observation:</b> Read it, and identify things you know or notice
4/16	41	66-70		4/16	41	66-70	
4/17	CATCH UP	CATCH UP	Example: who wrote it, who is speaking, is this a parable?, etc.	4/17	CATCH UP	CATCH UP	Example: who wrote it, who is speaking, is this a parable?, etc.
4/18	42	71-75		4/18	42	71-75	
4/19	43	76-80	2. Interpretation:	4/19	43	76-80	2. Interpretation:
4/20	44	81-85	Determine what the passage means. Key	4/20	44	81-85	Determine what the passage means. Key questions: what does the author mean? What does this mean in its context?
4/21	45	86-90	questions: what does the	4/21	45	86-90	
4/22	46	91-95	author mean? What does this mean in its context?	4/22	46	91-95	
4/23	47	96-100	Example: "He must increase, but I must decrease." - John 3:30 –	4/23	47	96-100	Example: "He must increase, but I must decrease." - John 3:30 –
4/24	CATCH UP	CATCH UP	John the Baptist is saying that Jesus is more important than himself.	4/24	CATCH UP	CATCH UP	John the Baptist is saying that Jesus is more important than himself.
4/25	48	101-105	3. Application: What	4/25	48	101-105	3. Application: What
4/26	49	106-110	does the truth in this passage mean for me	4/26	49	106-110	does the truth in this passage mean for me
4/27	50	111-115	today? <i>Example</i> : John 3:30 – I should	4/27	50	111-115	today? <i>Example</i> : John 3:30 – I should
4/28	1	116-120	have the attitude of John the Baptist and think of Jesus as the	4/28	1	116-120	have the attitude of John the Baptist and think of Jesus as the
4/29	2	121-135	only important person– not me.	4/29	2	121-135	only important person– not me.
4/20	3	136-150		4/20	3	136-150	

### **Directions:**

- Read the chapters for each date
- Each day, choose at least one Psalm from the list, but read as many as you'd like
- Sundays are catch up days or for extra reading

## Tips:

- Try to read at the same time every day
- Try to read the same Bible every day
- Read things over multiple times
- Ask questions!

### **Directions:**

- Read the chapters for each date
- Each day, choose at least one Psalm from the list, but read as many as you'd like
- Sundays are catch up days or for extra reading **Tips:**
- Try to read at the same time every day
- Try to read the same Bible every day
- Read things over multiple times
- Ask questions!